
 

**BEST VIEWED IN COLOR** 

OVERVIEW OF PARKING TRENDS BY GARAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Data labels in both charts denote average annual usage percentages. 

17%

31%

44%

52%

59%

67%
64%

59%
57%

54% 53%
57%

55%

45%

32%

23%

16%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

8am 9am 10am 11am 12pm 1pm 2pm 3pm 4pm 5pm 6pm 7pm 8pm 9pm 10pm11pm 12am

P
er

ce
n

t 
of

 G
ar

ag
e 

Sp
ac

es
 F

ill
ed

Average Usage: All Garages

Garage A

Garage B

Garage C

Average

19%

25%

22%

24%

10%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

0%-19% 20%-39% 40%-59% 60%-79% 80%-100%

P
er

ce
n

t 
of

 T
im

e

Percent of Garage Spaces Filled

Frequency of  Usage: All Garages

Garage A

Garage B

Garage C

Average

Attachment D

D-1



 
 

**BEST VIEWED IN COLOR** 

OVERVIEW OF PARKING TRENDS BY DAY AND MONTH 
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Average Usage by Month: All Garages
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Average Usage By Day: All Garages
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